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THE SUPERIOR COURT OF COBB COUNTY

STATE OF GEORGIA

BOND CALENDAR

Wednesday, February 11 2026 at

The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

P.M. Cobb County Adult Detention Center

1825 County Services Parkway

,

ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A.  15-1-9.1

JUDGE JENNIFER INMON 

Page 1

commence on 01:30

25-W-9076

26-W-386

25-W-10856

26-W-328

26-W-221

26-W-333

WARRANT NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

25069668

26001618A

25-12487

2026-0000690

2601-0616

26-002739

POLICE NO

BOYD, DONALD 

COLLIER, JOHN SCOTT 

CORDOVA, ARNULFO

WILFREDO 

GREEN, BRAYDON

MARCHAUN 

HAMILTON, KEONDRE 

HARRIS, AMIRI K 

DEFENDANT

BURGLARY-2ND DEGREE

THEFT BY REC FIREARM

FAIL REGIS SEX OFFEND - RESID

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

PUBLIC DRUNKENESS

TERRORISTIC THREATS/ACTS

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

ROBBERY

CRIMINAL DAMAGE 2ND DEGREE

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

POS FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON

POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COMM

OF A FEL-CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

CHARGES

F

F

F

M

M

F

M

F

F

F

F

F

F

LANNING, CHRISTOPHER

SCOTT 

ATTORNEY

001126972

001076830

000730268

001126934

001126947
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The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

P.M. Cobb County Adult Detention Center

1825 County Services Parkway

,
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commence on 01:30

26-W-364

26-W-344

26-W-377

26-W-378

26-W-259

26-W-349

WARRANT NO

7

8

9

10

11

12

26002994

2601-0668

26003122

26003139

26002154

2025-0021537

POLICE NO

LEWIS, JUSTIN

ANTHONY 

MCCOLLUM, JAUN

EMARIO 

MORGAN, ISSAAC

PARKER 

MORGAN, ISSAAC

PARKER 

ROGERS, KEVIN RAY 

THOMAS, JHAZIR

CORTEZ 

DEFENDANT

SIMPLE BATTERY-PHYSICAL HARM

POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE 2ND DEGREE

THEFT BY TAKING >1500

ENTERING AUTO

THEFT BY CONVERSION LESS THAN

1500

ENTERING AUTO

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

AFX MATERIAL RDC LIGHT

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

CHARGES

M

F

F

F

F

F

M

F

F

M

M

F

ROSS, MICHAEL TYLER 

BRADLEY, TERRENCE 

ATTORNEY

001126987

000298454

001115484

001115484

000876812

001127003
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