

**THE SUPERIOR COURT OF COBB COUNTY
STATE OF GEORGIA
BOND CALENDAR
JUDGE JENNIFER INMON
ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A. 15-1-9.1**

The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

*commence on Wednesday, February 11 2026 at 01:30 , P.M. Cobb County Adult Detention Center
1825 County Services Parkway*

	WARRANT NO	POLICE NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
1	25-W-9076	25069668	BOYD, DONALD SOID: 001126972	BURGLARY-2ND DEGREE	F LANNING, CHRISTOPHE SCOTT
2	26-W-386	26001618A	COLLIER, JOHN SCOTT SOID:	THEFT BY REC FIREARM	F
3	25-W-10856	25-12487	CORDOVA, ARNULFO WILFREDO SOID: 001076830	FAIL REGIS SEX OFFEND - RESID	F
4	26-W-328	2026-0000690	GREEN, BRAYDON MARCHAUN SOID: 000730268	MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ PUBLIC DRUNKENNESS TERRORISTIC THREATS/ACTS OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF	M M F M
5	26-W-221	2601-0616	HAMILTON, KEONDRE SOID: 001126934	ROBBERY CRIMINAL DAMAGE 2ND DEGREE AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	F F F
6	26-W-333	26-002739	HARRIS, AMIRI K SOID: 001126947	POS FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COMF OF A FEL-CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA	F F F

**THE SUPERIOR COURT OF COBB COUNTY
STATE OF GEORGIA
BOND CALENDAR
JUDGE JENNIFER INMON
ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A. 15-1-9.1**

The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

*commence on Wednesday, February 11 2026 at 01:30 , P.M. Cobb County Adult Detention Center
1825 County Services Parkway*

	WARRANT NO	POLICE NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
7	26-W-364	26002994	LEWIS, JUSTIN ANTHONY SOID: 001126987	SIMPLE BATTERY-PHYSICAL HARM	M
8	26-W-344	2601-0668	MCCOLLUM, JAUN EMARIO SOID: 000298454	POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT CRIMINAL DAMAGE 2ND DEGREE	F ROSS, MICHAEL TYLER F F
9	26-W-377	26003122	MORGAN, ISSAAC PARKER SOID: 001115484	THEFT BY TAKING >1500 ENTERING AUTO	F F
10	26-W-378	26003139	MORGAN, ISSAAC PARKER SOID: 001115484	THEFT BY CONVERSION LESS THAN 1500 ENTERING AUTO	M F
11	26-W-259	26002154	ROGERS, KEVIN RAY SOID: 000876812	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST AFX MATERIAL RDC LIGHT MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ	F M M
12	26-W-349	2025-0021537	THOMAS, JHAZIR CORTEZ SOID: 001127003	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	F BRADLEY, TERENCE